
66
66

666
666
666

66
66
66

6666666
66
66

66
66

66
66

66
66

666
666
666

66
6666
66
66
66
66
6666

66
66

666
666

#£

#

#

#

.

.

.

#þ

#

#

#

#

æ

æ

æ

æ

#ï

#

#

#

#

#

#

#
Ü

ú

ý

û

ú

ú

#

#

›

›

a
gue

Pl du
Reculet

Jetée des
Pâquis

OLD
TOWN

Rhône

Lake Geneva

ÎIe
Rousseau

is

Jardin
Anglais

Sq du
Mont-
Blanc

Pl des
Alpes

Pl de la
Navigation

Pl de
Cornavin

Pl
Neuve

Pl de la
Fusterie

Pl du Port

Pl
Longemalle

Pl du
Molard

Pl du Bourg-
de-Four

Parc des
Bastions

R Thalberg

R de B
ern

e

R de la Madeleine

Rampe de la Treill e

R
du

C
on

se
il-

G
én

ér
al

Q duGénéral-Guisan

R de Zürich

R de la Navigation

R
de

la
Fontaine

Q des Bergues

R
de

la
Corraterie

R de Monthoux

R P
hilip

pe P
lanta

m
our

R de la Croix-Rouge

R P
ra

dier

R de laVallée

Pont
d'Île

R Neuvedu Molard

R
 P

ie
rr

e-
Fa

tio

R P
écolat

R G
re

nus

R desGares

R Jean
Calvin

R Kleberg

R du Cendrie
r

R Sismondi

R Lévrie
rR C

haponnière

R de Chantepoulet

R de l'Hôtel de Ville

R 
de

 L
au

sa
nn

e

R
Ferdinand-Hodler

Grand-Rue

R Versonnex

Q d
u M

ont-B
lanc

Pont du M
ont-Blanc

R des Alpes

R de la Croix-d'Or

R du Marché

Prom
enade des Bastions

R
de la Cité

Pl du Rhône
Promenade du Lac

Bd Helvétiq
ue

Bd Jaques Dalcroze

R de Rive

R du Rhône

l D
ufour

R Verd

aine

R du Vieux-Collège

R
de

la
To

ur
-

M
aî

tr
es

se

B
d 

H
el

vé
tiq

ue

R
de

s
Pâ

qu
is

R
Charles

Galland
Q

W
ilson

Q Gustave-Ador
R

de
s

G
la

ci
s

de
R

iv
e

R du Rhône

Pl d
es Eaux-V

ive
s

Route deMalagnou

R
de

Be
rn

e

R
de

Fr
ib

ou
rg

Gare de
Cornavin

Gare Routière
de Genève

Transports
Publics

Genevois

2

6

4

1
5

11

10

3

9

7

8

Jet d'Eau

5

4

3

1

6

C

B C

2

5

4

3

1

6

2

B

A

A D

D
Geneva #e

DPatek Philippe
Museum (500m)

0 400 m
0 0.2 miles

DHôtel N'vY
(500m)

DBistro de la
Tour (500m);

Chat Noir (2km)

D
Float Inn
(900m);

Genève
Plage (1.7km)

D

Le Jour et
la Nuit (2.5km)


